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1 98998470 DHEERAJ KUMAR  MANGALI 21691a3136@mits.ac.in 

2 98998479 Kamsala  Gouthami 21691a0549@mits.ac.in 

3 98998735 S HARSHA VARDHAN REDDY 21691a2845@mits.ac.in 

4 98998745 Balaji  B c c 21691a2807@mits.ac.in 

5 98998778 Yugandhar Reddy  Yanamala 21691a0251@mits.ac.in 

6 98998828 Vineela  Ramakkagari 21691a0249@mits.ac.in 

7 99642935 Shruthi  Nandavaram nshruthi139@gmail.com 

8 99758892 Anjali  S anjalisrdy@gmail.com 

9 99761092 Banuheer  Shaik 22691a2829@mits.ac.in 

10 99761170 Aniket  Sasmal 22691a2814@mits.ac.in 

11 99761912 Anwar Ali Khan  Patan 22691a2817@mits.ac.in 

12 99873627 BHARGAVI  DURA durabhargavi149@gmail.com 

13 99874131 Raviteja  Archakam ravitejaa9746@gmail.com 

14 99874237 Dinesh  Nagine naginedinesh9652@gmail.com 

15 99874361 Vanaja  Ratnala ratnalavanaja541@gmail.com 

16 99874543 Sada Siva Reddy  Yarramaddu sadasivareddysatya@gmail.com 

17 99910866 MANDLA  NANDINI mandlanandini326@gmail.com 

18 99971575 Bandi Padma  Sree bpadmasree12@gmail.com 

19 100042555 Sajitha  Tirumalaiahgari sajithatirumalaiahgari@gmail.com 

20 100042732 Vaasanti  Palla vaasantipalla@gmail.com 

21 100042795 Vamsi  T talupulavamsi49@gmail.com 

22 100042803 sharon rose mallela sharonrosemallela2004@gmail.com 

23 100043035 Kasala  Samreen kaslasamreen@gmail.com 

24 100043036 Vinay  G vinayvinu7642@gmail.com 

25 100043116 Kowshik  B boillakowshik999@gmail.com 

26 100051112 Abhinav  Kenchala kenchalaabhinav19@gmail.com 

27 100052772 P HARI KARTHIK REDDY harikarthikreddyps@gmail.com 

28 100053199 shafiya kousar pathan shafiyakousarpsk@gmail.com 

29 100054298 kaif mohammad shaik mohammedkaif209@gmail.com 

30 100054943 Simhadri  Rasineni rsimhadrisimhadri@gmail.com 

31 100056189 HARSHAVARDHAN  VIJAPURAM hvijapuram@gmail.com 

32 100056681 KANDADI  LAKSHMI DEEPAK deepakkandadi@gmail.com 

33 100056796 SHAJIDA  KUTAGOLLA kutagollashajida123@gmail.com 

34 100057463 AMREEN BANU SYED syedamreenbanu2021@gmail.com 
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35 100058505 Omprakash  Anantha omprakashanantha2002@gmail.com 

36 100060151 
VENKATA HARSHA VARDHAN  

DANTHU 
harshadanthu50@gmail.com 

37 100060153 Pallavi  Konduru pallavikonduru9@gmail.com 

38 100060155 Dilisha Khanum  Pattan pattandilishakhanum@gmail.com 

39 100060171 Jaswanth  Muthineedi jaswanthmuthineedi@gmail.com 

40 100060173 VINOD  MODEM modemvinodmpl@gmail.com 

41 100060174 Sunilkumar  Godugu godugusunilkumar789@gmail.com 

42 100060175 Shabeena  Kamuluri shabeenakamuluri@gmail.com 

43 100060186 SUBHASH  MOLAKA molakasubhash@gmail.com 

44 100060198 YASHWANTH  BOJANAPU yashwanthbojanapu148841@gmail.com 

45 100060201 Patan  Arif eamcet133@gmail.com 

46 100060202 Swarna  Narnavaram narnavaramswarna@gmail.com 

47 100060206 Yogeeswar  Thumati yogit398@gmail.com 

48 100060217 Tejasree  Kothapalli tejuk23805@gmail.com 

49 100060218 Vyshnavi  Sarode vyshnavisarode777@gmail.com 

50 100060352 SOWMYA  ANGAJALA sowmya.royal222@gmail.com 

51 100060398 SHAIK  SHABANA imsshabanashaik@gmail.com 

52 100060402 POOJITHA  DASARI poojithadasari2414@gmail.com 

53 100060792 VAMSIDHAR REDDY  KUPPALA vamsij1217@gmail.com 

54 100063917 B  Mokshith mmokshith892@gmail.com 

55 100065791 BATHULA  PRASANNA prasannareddybathula@gmail.com 

56 100074802 Almas  Shaik 22691a2811@mits.ac.in 

57 100074918 Krishna Sai  J 22691a2889@mits.ac.in 

58 100075601 Poojitha  Reddyvari poojithar@ieee.org 

59 100087384 CHINNAKOTLA  NAVITHA chinnakotlanavitha@gmail.com 

60 100087426 PAGADALA  PRASANNA pagadalaprasanna2@gmail.com 

61 100102848 MAHESH  T 22691a2898@mits.ac.in 

62 100102929 KARTHIK  KADIRE 22691a2883@mits.ac.in 

63 100102967 KARTHIK SAI  L H 22691a2885@mits.ac.in 

64 100103014 MAHANTH REDDY RODDA 23695a2808@mits.ac.in 

65 100123703 R U SURYA rusurya2001@gmail.com 

66 100123741 VENKATA SUBBA RAO  AMBORU subbaraoamboru77022@gmail.com 

67 100123920 Chaithanya  Nalla Samaiah Gari chaithanyareddy746@gmail.com 

68 100123958 gnapika  sadive gnapikasadive12@gmail.com 
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69 100124708 Neha Latha Yanamala nehalathayanamala222@gmail.com 

70 100125398 Sudharshan  Thiruveedhi sudharshanthiruveedhi13@gmail.com 

71 100125925 Winaya Ssruste Bukke bukkewinayassruste@gmail.com 

72 100126070 Chaithanya  Tikkala suren.chaitanya@gmail.com 

73 100126122 S  Raju rajusampath.b@gmail.com 

74 100126551 Kovelakuntla Arshad Kovelakuntla harshadarshad43660@gmail.com 

75 100126585 BHUPALAM  SAI DEERAJ saisaideeraj@gmail.com 

76 100126637 Mounika  Katta mounikakatta133@gmail.com 

77 100127512 Gnana Charitha  Karamala 21691a0216@mits.ac.in 

78 100127893 Chinmai  Seshadri chinmaiseshadri@gmail.com 

79 100127970 Jahnavi  Mutra jahnavimutra@gmail.com 

80 100128634 Nigama  Penugonda 21691a0229@mits.ac.in 

81 100128852 Mahi Suraj Venkata Verukalava mahivsuraj10@gmail.com 

82 100130116 Shanawaz  Shaik shanawazshanu74384@gmail.com 

83 100132153 Sravani  Chakali sravanic2019@gmail.com 

84 100132855 JASWANTH KUMAR PODAMEKALA 22691a0584@mits.ac.in 

85 100133070 Keerthana Evanjilin Molathati keerthanasudhakar4105@gmail.com 

86 100134970 Neelaveni  Somanaboyana sbneelaveninethra@gmail.com 

87 100137108 Jaya Sai Pavan  Gutta 22691a0587@mits.ac.in 

88 100143564 GOKUL KRISHNA  TUPAKULA gokultupakula@gmail.com 

89 100145054 Pagadala  Venkata Harish pagadalavenkataharish@gmail.com 

90 100347235 Jaya Nitya Santhoshini  Vankayalapati v.jayanityasanthoshini05@gmail.com 

91 100550574 Anusha  Merugu anushamerugu0516@gmail.com 

92 100564229 PRANITHA  CHAMARTHI pranithapadhu15@gmail.com 

93 100564245 BHAVANA  R ushausha97978@gmail.com 

94 100564267 Nichitha Sree Chunchu nichithasree2006@gmail.com 

95 100564274 kurra  karthik karthik.kurra12@gmail.com 

96 100564322 Amrutha Sree BS amruthaammu282004@gmail.com 

97 100564343 Deepak Yadhav Burra deepakyadavdeepu94@gmail.com 

98 100565304 SHARAN KUMAR REDDY 21691a0237@mits.ac.in 

99 100645520 Kanala  Lakshmi Reddy 22695a0205@mits.ac.in 

100 100713409 Manohar  Chinthala Cheruvu manoharch1922@gmail.com 

101 100042819 Yuvakiran Reddy  Neeluru yuvakiranreddy7@gmail.com 

102 100056365 Mahesh Kumar  Vaileti vailetimaheshkumar1@gmail.com 

103 100123533 NITHIN  MACHA nithinmacha9494@gmail.com 
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104 100123778 LAKSHMI REDDY  KANALA klreddy114@gmail.com 

105 100539728 Matli Vishnu  Vardhan Naidu matlikinnu@gmail.com 

106 100564281 YOSHITA  R yoshita.ramireddygari@gmail.com 

  


